2024.4
For detection: Seal Type Switches
ABV ( BV ) Turquoise
Switches
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ AECTB7E   202404Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2024
FEATURES

N.C.
Note) Not every combination is available. Please refer to the following table, “PRODUCT TYPES”.
ORDERING INFORMATION ( PART NO.  )
ー 1 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ AECTB7E   202404Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2024
For detection: Seal Type Switches　ABV ( BV ) Turquoise Switches
 ■ AgNi alloy contact type
Actuator Contact form Operating Force
OF, Max.
.187 Quick-connect terminal Wire Leads
Part number Part number
Pin plunger
SPDT
0.98 N ABV121040 ABV161040
1.96 N ABV121050 ABV161050
SPST-N.C.
0.98 N ABV122040 ABV162040
1.96 N ABV122050 ABV162050
SPST-N.O.
0.98 N ABV123040 ABV163040
1.96 N ABV123050 ABV163050
Hinge lever
SPDT
0.59 N ABV121240 ABV161240
1.18 N ABV121250 ABV161250
SPST-N.C.
0.59 N ABV122240 ABV162240
1.18 N ABV122250 ABV162250
SPST-N.O.
0.59 N ABV123240 ABV163240
1.18 N ABV123250 ABV163250
Simulated roller lever
SPDT
0.59 N ABV121440 ABV161440
1.18 N ABV121450 ABV161450
SPST-N.C.
0.59 N ABV122440 ABV162440
1.18 N ABV122450 ABV162450
SPST-N.O.
0.59 N ABV123440 ABV163440
1.18 N ABV123450 ABV163450
Short roller lever
SPDT
1.08 N ABV121540R ABV161540R
2.16 N ABV121550R ABV161550R
SPST-N.C.
1.08 N ABV122540R ABV162540R
2.16 N ABV122550R ABV162550R
SPST-N.O.
1.08 N ABV123540R ABV163540R
2.16 N ABV123550R ABV163550R
Roller lever
SPDT
0.59 N ABV121640 ABV161640
1.18 N ABV121650 ABV161650
SPST-N.C.
0.59 N ABV122640 ABV162640
1.18 N ABV122650 ABV162650
SPST-N.O.
0.59 N ABV123640 ABV163640
1.18 N ABV123650 ABV163650
Notes:  1. For items with international safety certification, please put " 3 " in the tenth digit of the part number when ordering.
2. Push plunger color: black
TYPES
ー 2 ー